Headline: SIRI's new shares to be trade on 8 January 2014

Security Symbol: SET, SIRI

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities
Subject

Company name

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Allocated to

Ratio (Old share : New shares)
Subscription price (baht per share)
Subscription and payment period

Trading date

SIRI's new shares to be trade on 8 January 2014
SANSIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (SIRI)
10,200,884,167.35

9,533,536,605

28,988,280
10,231,901,626.95
9,562,524,885
1.07

630,000 warrants of the director and employee holders
(ESOP-6) exercise to 735,210 common shares.

1:1.167
1.114
27-Dec-2013

warrant holders of SIRI-W1 held 24,210,000 units
subscribe to 28,253,070 common shares.

1:1.167
1.114
27-Dec-2013

08-Jan-2014



